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Rosa Emma 01 9.60 9.309.30 9.40Uvrier-Sports1. 37.60 ORVS

Vouillamoz Christelle 99 9.60 9.059.30 9.45Aigle-Alliance2. 37.40 ARGENTVD

Richard Océane 01 9.30 9.259.30 9.45Begnins3. 37.30 BRONZEVD

Meirim Fanny 02 9.50 9.209.30 9.10Valeyres-sous-Rances4. 37.10 *VD

Melly Ludivine 01 9.45 9.508.80 8.80Sierre Gym5. 36.55 *VS

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9.40 9.358.90 8.90Les Ponts-de-Martel 36.55 *NE

Oppliger Maélane 01 9.45 9.209.20 8.65Vevey Ancienne7. 36.50 *VD

Savoldelli Léa 01 9.40 9.208.85 8.95Lancy8. 36.40 *GE

Gigliotti Noémy 02 9.50 9.609.00 8.25Lancy9. 36.35 *GE

Galster Emmy 03 9.35 9.009.10 8.90Sâles 36.35 *FR

Sollberger Noémie 01 9.15 8.859.05 9.30Le Landeron 36.35 *NE

Bittmann Léa 99 9.50 8.658.55 9.60Aigle-Alliance12. 36.30 *VD

Schrag Manon 00 9.30 8.908.95 9.00Nyon13. 36.15 *VD

Noverraz Nina 00 9.60 8.609.00 8.90Corsier-Corseaux14. 36.10 *VD

Haefeli Robyn 00 9.25 8.909.05 8.90Lausanne Bourgeoise 36.10 *VD

Schornoz Alison 00 9.15 8.909.20 8.85Avenches 36.10 *VD

Anker Manon 00 9.20 9.258.75 8.85Colombier17. 36.05 *NE

Ruffieux Laetitia 00 8.90 9.358.75 9.00Bulle18. 36.00 *FR

Berclaz Lucie 03 9.10 9.108.95 8.85Uvrier-Sports 36.00 *VS

Oberson Jeanne 01 9.35 8.958.90 8.65Sâles20. 35.85 *FR

Graber Amélie 00 9.50 8.808.90 8.60Freiburgia21. 35.80 *FR

Evéquoz Solène 00 9.10 9.259.10 8.35Bernex 35.80 *GE

Roehrich Aurélie 03 9.10 8.659.10 8.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F23. 35.70 *NE

Risse Léa 01 8.90 9.108.70 9.00La Combert 35.70 *FR

Claret Larissa 01 9.00 9.008.80 8.90Val d Illiez 35.70 *VS

Bugeja Jemima 02 9.45 8.758.75 8.60Nyon26. 35.55VD

Dumps Célestine 00 9.40 9.358.90 7.90Meyrin 35.55GE

Jacquet Aurore 02 8.35 9.108.95 9.15Les Verrières 35.55NE

Grillet Elise 02 9.15 9.009.25 8.10Les Verrières29. 35.50NE

Glannaz Charlotte 00 8.90 8.959.15 8.40Bulle30. 35.40FR

Willemin Olivia 00 8.80 9.158.90 8.40GS Courchapoix31. 35.25JU

Glassey Lucie 04 8.95 8.758.95 8.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.25NE

Stasuis Maé 01 9.00 8.509.15 8.55Bernex33. 35.20GE

Salihu Trendafile 99 9.05 8.508.90 8.75Aïre-le-Lignon 35.20GE

Reinhardt Manon 00 8.10 9.159.10 8.80Avenir Porrentruy35. 35.15JU

Germann Mélanie 98 8.80 8.958.75 8.55Penthaz36. 35.05VD

Dupont Gaëlle 02 8.70 8.409.15 8.65Bulle37. 34.90FR

Fersini Fiona 01 8.55 8.908.95 8.50Sierre Gym 34.90VS

Martines Da Silva Mendy 01 9.20 9.058.80 7.80Meyrin39. 34.85GE

Harvey Annick 00 8.95 8.658.70 8.55Yverdon AG 34.85VD

Théodoloz Léa 01 9.00 9.008.55 8.20Grône41. 34.75VS

Kessi Chloé 98 8.80 8.608.80 8.55FSG Tavannes 34.75JB

Trian Aurélia 00 8.80 8.859.05 8.00Colombier43. 34.70NE

Clerc Marie 98 9.05 8.608.65 8.20Freiburgia44. 34.50FR

Penseyres Nina 99 8.85 8.858.50 8.30Payerne 34.50VD

Seuret Eloïse 02 9.00 8.808.25 8.40Gym Agrès Court46. 34.45JB

Bumann Francine 01 8.60 8.458.85 8.45Saas-Fee47. 34.35VS

Duc Pauline 99 9.00 8.908.60 7.80Ursy48. 34.30FR

Charmillot Adélie 00 8.70 8.658.65 8.10GS Courchapoix49. 34.10JU

Baechler Justine 99 8.95 8.358.40 8.35Châtonnaye50. 34.05FR

Montavon Juliette 02 7.95 8.658.90 8.55Fémina Glovelier 34.05JU

Houmard Laura 00 8.15 9.008.65 8.15FSG Malleray-Bévilard52. 33.95JB

Brück Paula 03 8.30 8.708.30 8.35Gym Mandement53. 33.65GE

Cuttat Léane 98 8.55 8.508.20 8.40GS Courchapoix 33.65JU

Rainho Michaela 98 8.95 8.358.30 8.00Ependes55. 33.60FR

Palumbo Lisa 99 8.80 8.658.55 7.55Aïre-le-Lignon56. 33.55GE

Joliat Eloïse 01 7.45 8.458.55 8.80Fémina Glovelier57. 33.25JU

Avanthay Lydie 02 8.00 8.708.55 7.80Collombey-Muraz58. 33.05VS

Horner Noémie 98 8.40 8.258.30 7.85Marly59. 32.80FR
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Tebaldi Sarah 00 9.60 9.309.30 9.10Bulle1. 37.30 ORFR

Quinodoz Lauryn 00 9.55 9.259.50 8.90Uvrier-Sports2. 37.20 ARGENTVS

Jung Camille 99 9.30 9.509.30 8.95Bulle3. 37.05 BRONZEFR

Mrazek Iliana 99 9.50 9.109.05 9.30Bulle4. 36.95 *FR

Andrea Noémi 01 9.45 9.159.00 9.30FSG Tavannes5. 36.90 *JB

Pugin Chloé 01 9.45 9.358.95 9.10Bulle6. 36.85 *FR

Dupont Marie 98 9.45 9.159.20 8.85Ependes7. 36.65 *FR

Berchem Lara 98 9.00 9.259.30 9.10Corsier-Corseaux 36.65 *VD

Bally Laurine 98 9.15 9.209.30 8.90Lausanne AG9. 36.55 *VD

Choffat Camille 99 9.45 9.308.95 8.70Vevey Ancienne10. 36.40 *VD

Rothen Justine 00 9.20 9.459.25 8.50Meyrin 36.40 *GE

Cardot Emilie 99 8.95 8.759.15 9.50Avenches12. 36.35 *VD

Domon Lola 99 8.95 9.259.05 8.95Fémina Glovelier13. 36.20 *JU

Bonte Lauranne 98 9.45 9.058.55 9.10Bulle14. 36.15 *FR

Boillat Adèle 99 8.45 9.309.10 9.30Fémina Glovelier 36.15 *JU

Maître Oriane 00 8.75 9.109.15 9.10Fémina Glovelier16. 36.10 *JU

Salgado Mathilde 00 9.35 8.858.50 9.35Collonge-Bellerive17. 36.05 *GE

Heselschwerdt Sara 00 9.15 8.909.05 8.90Begnins18. 36.00 *VD

Berthoud Jessica 01 8.85 9.109.05 8.95Begnins19. 35.95 *VD

Forsyth Kyla 01 9.10 9.109.50 8.20Begnins20. 35.90 *VD

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.05 9.008.60 9.25Aïre-le-Lignon 35.90 *GE

Salihu Nora 97 8.75 9.308.95 8.85Aïre-le-Lignon22. 35.85 *GE

Mosar Elena 99 9.10 9.158.85 8.70Freiburgia23. 35.80 *FR

Ruchat Gimmi Mégane 02 9.35 9.108.80 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz24. 35.75 *NE

Veri Aurélie 99 9.10 8.958.35 9.25Aigle-Alliance25. 35.65VD

Amez-Droz Chloé 99 9.00 9.008.90 8.75Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 35.65NE

Guerry Karen 00 8.30 9.208.85 9.20St-Aubin27. 35.55FR

Theytaz Kayline 00 9.15 8.958.95 8.40Uvrier-Sports28. 35.45VS

Apothélos Dorine 00 8.60 8.809.45 8.55Avenches29. 35.40VD

Metral Alizée 00 9.40 8.858.65 8.30Collonge-Bellerive30. 35.20GE

Kalimashi Ajshe 99 8.85 8.109.35 8.90St-Prex 35.20VD

Toraes Granda Jocelyn 00 9.15 9.058.75 8.25Meyrin 35.20GE

Dos Santos Alison 98 8.95 9.058.75 8.35Yverdon AG33. 35.10VD

Scherly Pauline 98 9.10 9.058.55 8.30Broc34. 35.00FR

Leuthold Yaiza 96 9.10 8.908.55 8.45Payerne 35.00VD

Gobet Sophie 98 8.80 9.008.50 8.70Rossens 35.00FR

Reinert Léonie 99 8.35 8.858.90 8.80Sierre Gym37. 34.90VS

Waeber Mélyssa 01 9.25 8.858.65 8.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz38. 34.80NE

Maurer Romane 00 8.20 8.558.90 9.15GS Courchapoix 34.80JU

Vuille Anaïs 00 8.95 8.708.45 8.70Les Verrières 34.80NE

Galvan Yela 00 8.80 8.659.30 8.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz41. 34.75NE

Chenoux Line 98 8.75 9.008.60 8.40Sion AG 13* 34.75VS

Hadorn Océane 00 8.40 8.608.80 8.95Le Landeron 34.75NE

Maître Selva 97 8.55 8.808.75 8.65Sion AG 13* 34.75VS

Cohen Perrine 01 8.55 9.008.50 8.50Savagnier45. 34.55NE

Ravey Alicia 97 9.10 7.759.30 8.30Valeyres-sous-Rances46. 34.45VD

Jaccard Leila 98 8.80 8.758.80 8.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz47. 34.35NE

Gogniat Salomé 98 8.00 9.258.50 8.50Fémina Glovelier48. 34.25JU

Berger Claudine 98 8.70 9.108.80 7.65Meyrin 34.25GE

Cespedes Noélia 99 8.70 8.308.55 8.60Aïre-le-Lignon50. 34.15GE

Vaudaux Justine 00 8.95 9.008.30 7.85Collonge-Bellerive51. 34.10GE

Rudaz Amanda 99 8.25 9.008.40 8.30Sierre Gym52. 33.95VS

Burger Angela 98 8.70 8.208.95 8.10FSG Tavannes 33.95JB

Chevroulet Jade 02 8.80 8.958.55 7.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz54. 33.90NE

Udry Célla 99 8.45 8.758.55 8.15Uvrier-Sports 33.90VS

Kämpf Justine 99 8.65 8.208.85 8.05FSG St-Imier56. 33.75JB

Gruber Linn 00 8.75 9.058.55 7.20Grächen57. 33.55VS

Burrion Mégane 99 8.00 9.008.65 7.85Vionnaz58. 33.50VS

Fragnière Maeva 98 7.80 8.908.90 7.45Fribourg-Ancienne59. 33.05FR

Romanens-Castill Cynthia 00 7.90 8.608.50 7.95Eaux-Vives60. 32.95GE
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Jeambrun Léa 98 9.70 9.909.55 9.10Fémina Glovelier1. 38.25 ORJU

Montavon Pauline 97 9.25 9.609.60 9.40Fémina Glovelier2. 37.85 ARGENTJU

Bonnet Marie 97 9.50 9.458.95 9.40Bulle3. 37.30 BRONZEFR

Amez-Droz Océane 98 9.40 9.109.45 9.10La Chaux-de-Fonds Anci4. 37.05 *NE

Micheloud Méline 00 9.30 9.458.60 9.60Uvrier-Sports5. 36.95 *VS

Clerc Emilie 99 9.35 9.559.15 8.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 36.85 *NE

Bays Joséphine 97 9.15 9.708.65 9.25Bulle7. 36.75 *FR

Gay Elodie 99 9.30 9.558.35 9.20Uvrier-Sports8. 36.40 *VS

Pugin Marie 98 9.50 9.258.80 8.80Bulle9. 36.35 *FR

Lachat Marine 98 9.40 8.909.25 8.80Fémina Glovelier 36.35 *JU

Berthoud Marine 99 9.15 9.209.25 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 36.35 *NE

Jan Malika 96 9.60 8.908.85 8.90Sierre Gym12. 36.25 *VS

Rufatti Morena 97 9.15 9.309.15 8.65Vevey Ancienne 36.25 *VD

Jaquet Lucie 98 9.50 9.108.70 8.90Bulle14. 36.20 *FR

Trian Alessia 98 9.50 8.359.00 9.20Colombier15. 36.05 *NE

De Riedmatten Yasmine 97 9.30 9.358.65 8.75Sion AG 13* 36.05 *VS

Bussard Julia 00 9.25 8.958.35 9.45Begnins17. 36.00 *VD

Mosar Francesca 97 9.10 9.209.25 8.45Freiburgia 36.00 *FR

Martin Elise 98 9.60 9.157.80 9.35GS Cornol19. 35.90 *JU

Sancey Laurène 97 9.00 9.208.45 9.20Les Verrières20. 35.85 *NE

Cattin Auréline 97 9.20 9.158.90 8.55Fémina Glovelier21. 35.80 *JU

Morard Marie 98 9.10 8.708.80 9.10Uvrier-Sports22. 35.70 *VS

Robert-Nicoud Elodie 97 9.25 9.008.50 8.90Versoix23. 35.65 *GE

Dobrosauljovic Tamara 98 8.80 9.109.15 8.60Vevey JP 35.65 *VD

Porchet Katia 96 9.30 8.258.80 9.25Moudon-St-Cierges25. 35.60VD

Herbert Laura 97 9.30 8.758.55 9.00Versoix 35.60GE

Jeanneret Nastasia 97 9.15 8.858.80 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 35.60NE

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 9.25 9.209.30 7.80Meyrin28. 35.55GE

Guye-Bergeret Nora 97 9.10 9.208.80 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.55NE

Frütiger Loïse 99 9.00 8.808.80 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.55NE

Tebaldi Alicia 97 9.40 9.058.55 8.40Bulle31. 35.40FR

Cavallini Giulia 97 9.00 8.609.10 8.65Vevey Ancienne32. 35.35VD

Girardin Aurore 97 8.80 8.859.05 8.65Fémina Glovelier 35.35JU

Currit Caroline 97 8.90 8.658.80 8.90Les Verrières34. 35.25NE

Mouthon Laurana 96 9.60 9.057.60 8.95Corsier-Corseaux35. 35.20VD

Huguelet Joane 95 8.85 9.158.65 8.55FSG Tavannes 35.20JB

Frochaux Axelle 98 9.35 8.808.40 8.60Sion-Jeunes37. 35.15VS

Ramella Koline 97 8.90 8.908.30 9.00Vevey Ancienne38. 35.10VD

Zufferey Loréane 99 9.40 8.658.10 8.85Sierre Gym39. 35.00VS

Chatagny Laura 98 8.95 9.208.80 8.05Freiburgia 35.00FR

Pugliese Roxane 98 9.25 7.908.35 9.40Yvonand-Pomy41. 34.90VD

Scherrer Maude 98 9.10 8.558.70 8.55Chêne Gym GE 34.90GE

Crézé Margaux 97 9.50 8.808.25 8.25Yverdon AG43. 34.80VD

Coquoz Morgane 95 8.90 8.609.05 8.25Romont 34.80FR

In-Albon Malika 98 9.30 8.858.60 8.00Uvrier-Sports45. 34.75VS

Belahadj Brahim Kaoutar 97 9.15 8.758.30 8.55Aïre-le-Lignon 34.75GE

Richard Noémie 96 9.20 8.808.15 8.30Gland-AGYA47. 34.45VD

Gaudard Soline 99 9.00 8.758.50 8.20Fully Amis-Gym 34.45VS

Mouther Chelsea 97 9.60 8.058.35 8.20Yverdon AG49. 34.20VD

Rullo Jessica 96 9.00 9.408.30 7.45Ecublens Actigym50. 34.15VD

Mayor Amélie 96 9.00 8.708.45 7.95Romont51. 34.10FR

Schmid Joana 98 8.50 9.208.10 8.05Lancy52. 33.85GE

Baume Amélie 97 8.60 8.658.35 8.25GS Cornol 33.85JU

Montavon Fanny 97 9.25 8.058.60 7.90Fémina Glovelier54. 33.80JU

Froidevaux Louane 00 9.50 8.658.25 7.15FSG Le Noirmont55. 33.55JU

Rohrer Thérèse 97 9.40 8.407.55 8.10Sion Culture Physique56. 33.45VS

Defrancesco Lola 97 8.85 8.658.10 7.85FSG St-Imier 33.45JB

Broccard Natasha 96 9.05 7.958.25 7.80Chêne Gym GE58. 33.05GE

Petersen Lydia 98 8.30 8.558.25 7.60Freiburgia59. 32.70FR

Jaquier Margot 98 9.05 7.408.20 7.85Romont60. 32.50FR

Rutimann Alizée 98 9.10 7.107.90 8.05Collonge-Bellerive61. 32.15GE

Droux Aurélie 96 8.45 8.757.80 6.95Lancy62. 31.95GE
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Stornetta Celma 96 9.55 9.609.35 9.45Fémina Glovelier1. 37.95 ORJU

Bays Sidonie 96 9.55 9.459.50 9.35Bulle2. 37.85 ARGENTFR

Oberson Jeanne 96 9.80 9.209.55 9.10Bulle3. 37.65 BRONZEFR

Deagostini Lara 98 9.40 9.259.40 9.25Colombier4. 37.30 *NE

Schori Shannon 97 9.40 9.309.35 9.10Fémina Glovelier5. 37.15 *JU

Glannaz Léa 97 9.50 9.009.20 9.40Bulle6. 37.10 *FR

Marchand Morgane 96 9.25 9.109.35 9.40Colombier 37.10 *NE

Ruffiner Svenia 95 9.05 9.209.55 9.25Uvrier-Sports8. 37.05 *VS

Vincenzi Jordane 96 9.15 9.159.50 9.10Fémina Glovelier9. 36.90 *JU

Pralong Audrey 97 9.40 8.959.05 9.40Uvrier-Sports10. 36.80 *VS

Pasquettaz Gwenaëlle 96 9.30 8.809.00 9.55Meyrin11. 36.65 *GE

Gigandet Marion 98 9.75 9.059.35 8.30Yverdon AG12. 36.45 *VD

Jan Morgane 95 9.20 9.059.25 8.85Yverdon AG13. 36.35 *VD

Choffat Chloé 96 9.35 9.058.65 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz14. 36.15 *NE

Schmoutz Tania 95 8.80 8.459.40 9.45Vevey Ancienne15. 36.10 *VD

Formaz Florence 96 9.40 8.859.15 8.65Uvrier-Sports16. 36.05 *VS

Chamoux Manon 98 8.50 9.159.15 9.20Collonge-Bellerive17. 36.00 *GE

Pacarizi Kaltrina 97 9.10 8.608.95 9.20Meyrin18. 35.85 *GE

Villeneuve Amandine 96 8.65 8.909.10 9.20Chêne Gym GE 35.85 *GE

Pagnoux Elise 94 9.15 8.708.90 9.05Yverdon AG20. 35.80 *VD

Delacour Gwennaelle 97 8.50 9.409.30 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz21. 35.70 *NE

Pradas Sally 97 9.00 8.608.80 9.30Chêne Gym GE 35.70 *GE

Blanc Angélique 96 8.75 9.258.70 9.00Bulle 35.70 *FR

Merenda Morgane 92 9.55 8.308.80 9.00Yverdon Ancienne24. 35.65 *VD

Mongilardi Nahéma 96 9.40 9.358.20 8.70Collonge-Bellerive 35.65 *GE

Maier Selver 96 9.35 8.308.75 9.20Colombier26. 35.60NE

Postiguillo Margaux 97 9.40 8.808.05 9.20Bulle27. 35.45FR

De Blaireville Romane 94 8.90 8.559.35 8.65Yverdon AG 35.45VD

Maret Estelle 95 8.75 8.409.10 9.20Fully Amis-Gym 35.45VS

Meylan Coraline 93 9.05 8.109.25 9.00Vevey JP30. 35.40VD

Gueissaz Chloé 96 9.15 8.508.90 8.85Eaux-Vives 35.40GE

Noz Léonor 94 9.15 9.108.65 8.45Lausanne Bourgeoise32. 35.35VD

Schmid Lara 97 9.00 9.258.45 8.50Gland-AGYA33. 35.20VD

Christinat Alison 96 8.65 8.709.10 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.20NE

Jacquat Léa 96 8.65 8.259.20 9.05Vevey JP35. 35.15VD

Coquoz Laure 96 8.80 9.208.70 8.45Bulle 35.15FR

Gachoud Jennifer 95 8.50 8.308.85 9.45Bussigny37. 35.10VD

Menoud Pauline 96 9.35 8.308.55 8.90Colombier 35.10NE

Adam Coralie 96 8.90 8.658.35 9.20Lancy 35.10GE

Jacquier Agathe 94 9.30 8.508.45 8.60Uvrier-Sports40. 34.85VS

Brodard Zoé 96 8.80 9.258.10 8.70Sâles 34.85FR

Vassaux Jessica 90 8.60 8.708.75 8.75Yvonand-Pomy42. 34.80VD

Pettinaroli Laura 97 8.85 8.858.25 8.75Meyrin43. 34.70GE

Jeambrun Linsey 96 8.50 7.909.05 9.20Fémina Glovelier44. 34.65JU

Jaques Christine-La 95 8.75 8.808.75 8.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 34.65NE

Sahli Alessia 95 8.90 8.457.95 9.30Marly46. 34.60FR

Gillioz Emilie 97 8.50 8.458.45 9.10Martigny-Aurore47. 34.50VS

Girardin Claire 94 8.80 7.709.05 8.85Fémina Glovelier48. 34.40JU

Waeber Magdalena 94 8.45 8.558.75 8.65Freiburgia 34.40FR

Nussbaumer Charline 96 8.70 8.758.55 8.30Les Ponts-de-Martel50. 34.30NE

Fasolato Delphine 94 9.40 8.108.35 8.35Uvrier-Sports51. 34.20VS

Ray Lauriane 95 8.65 6.759.25 9.25Yvonand-Pomy52. 33.90VD

Roduit Marion 97 7.70 8.858.55 8.80Fully Amis-Gym 33.90VS

Girard Mélissa 95 9.15 8.058.65 7.45Massongex54. 33.30VS

Gay Crosier Alisson 98 8.30 8.458.00 8.45Martigny-Octoduria55. 33.20VS

Clément Céline 94 8.50 7.558.40 8.60Ependes56. 33.05FR

Reymond Delphine 93 8.35 7.908.40 8.35Sion-Jeunes57. 33.00VS

Shkendije Shala 95 8.90 8.208.05 7.80Massongex58. 32.95VS

Schweizer Marisa 95 8.50 8.257.95 8.15Getu Sense59. 32.85FR

Horner Marielle 94 8.10 7.907.65 8.35Marly60. 32.00FR
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Evard Océane 91 9.35 9.759.50 9.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 38.10 ORNE

Taverna Natascia 80 9.65 9.809.45 8.85Chêne Gym GE2. 37.75 ARGENTGE

Jaccard Sandy 93 9.80 9.608.80 9.20Yverdon AG3. 37.40 BRONZEVD

Reymond Amélie 87 9.45 9.659.00 9.20Uvrier-Sports4. 37.30 *VS

Detraz Thelma 96 9.55 9.309.45 9.00Colombier 37.30 *NE

Zeender Margaux 88 9.20 9.409.50 9.15Vevey Ancienne6. 37.25 *VD

Bourquin Rachel 90 9.10 9.309.25 9.35Neuchâtel Gym7. 37.00 *NE

Jeckelmann Marie-Noëlle 96 9.25 9.509.00 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz8. 36.85 *NE

Théodoloz Marie 95 9.15 9.259.20 9.25Uvrier-Sports 36.85 *VS

Pradegan Jessica 89 9.35 9.309.05 9.10Martigny-Octoduria10. 36.80 *VS

Etienne Léane 91 9.25 9.209.20 9.15Fémina Glovelier 36.80 *JU

Bersier Oria 91 9.30 9.158.95 9.15Bulle12. 36.55 *FR

Schneider Florence 91 9.50 8.709.25 9.05Bulle13. 36.50 *FR

Pilloud Céline 95 9.15 8.909.35 9.10Vevey JP 36.50 *VD

Henz Margaux 96 9.25 9.109.10 9.00Fémina Glovelier15. 36.45 *JU

Pacarizi Elona 93 8.80 9.209.25 9.10Meyrin16. 36.35 *GE

Epper Pascale 94 9.40 8.859.35 8.50Domdidier17. 36.10FR

Guidi Alexia 96 9.45 9.008.90 8.65La Chaux-de-Fonds Anci18. 36.00NE

Bichet Sabrina 85 9.30 8.559.15 9.00Yverdon AG 36.00VD

Jubin Sophie 96 9.25 9.008.70 9.00Vevey JP20. 35.95VD

Ray Aline 92 8.95 9.008.85 8.80Yvonand-Pomy21. 35.60VD

Sester Maude 92 8.70 8.759.45 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz22. 35.40NE

Habersaat Laure 81 8.65 8.858.45 9.15Gym La Coudre23. 35.10NE

Ray Géraldine 93 9.10 8.308.85 8.80Yverdon AG24. 35.05VD

Sester Maïté 90 8.80 9.108.75 8.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.05NE

Guigoz Amandine 95 8.90 8.758.85 8.50Martigny-Octoduria26. 35.00VS

Roduit Mégane 93 8.95 8.708.55 8.65Martigny-Octoduria27. 34.85VS

Dubrit Alice 92 9.45 8.408.40 8.55Yverdon AG28. 34.80VD

Ducraux Joëlle 92 8.95 8.458.70 8.60Vevey Ancienne29. 34.70VD

Mackenzie Charlotte 87 8.95 8.208.50 8.70Vevey Ancienne30. 34.35VD

Moret Laura 97 8.75 8.608.65 8.20Martigny-Octoduria31. 34.20VS

Schuppisser Jacqueline 88 8.80 8.708.90 7.65Chêne Gym GE32. 34.05GE

Gisler Justine 89 8.60 8.459.00 7.95Charmey33. 34.00FR

Gremaud Laetitia 93 8.55 8.108.30 8.40Sâles34. 33.35FR

Theurillat Chloé 93 8.20 8.058.65 8.25FSG St-Imier35. 33.15JB

Ansermet Pauline 87 7.95 8.458.40 8.35Freiburgia 33.15FR

Veuthez Olivia 94 8.50 7.908.25 7.90Carouge37. 32.55GE

Pradegan Gaëlle 94 8.00 8.108.75 7.55Martigny-Octoduria38. 32.40VS

Kaiser Céline 92 7.85 7.758.00 7.55Onex39. 31.15GE

Wiedmer Marie 94 7.70 6.908.75 7.60Carouge40. 30.95GE

Lopez Elodie 93 0.00 8.450.00 8.35Vevey Ancienne41. 16.80VD
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Calame Aurélie 87 9.65 9.258.90 9.60Yverdon AG1. 37.40 ORVD

Blanc Fanny 92 9.20 9.259.20 9.45Yverdon AG2. 37.10 ARGENTVD

Bastardoz Emilie 90 9.30 8.959.30 9.30FSG St-Imier3. 36.85 BRONZEJB

Vaudaux Ariane 82 9.30 8.759.20 9.50Vevey JP4. 36.75 *VD

Moret Marlyse 85 9.55 9.259.30 8.60Bulle5. 36.70 *FR

Spinelli Justine 86 9.55 9.308.70 8.90Fémina Courgenay6. 36.45 *JU

Spycher Odile 88 9.40 8.808.95 9.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F7. 36.35 *NE

Gianocca Viviana 86 9.50 9.109.05 8.60Fribourg-Ancienne8. 36.25 *FR

Noorjan Shérine 85 8.80 9.309.10 8.95Fribourg-Ancienne9. 36.15 *FR

Amado Sonia 84 9.20 9.158.90 8.85Fribourg-Ancienne10. 36.10FR

Rüttimann Jennifer 87 9.45 9.009.20 8.40Meyrin11. 36.05GE

DuBois Virginie 90 9.40 8.608.95 9.00Colombier12. 35.95NE

Depallens Vanessa 91 9.25 8.608.90 8.70Vevey Ancienne13. 35.45VD

Gisler Noémie 85 9.20 8.858.35 9.00Freiburgia14. 35.40FR

Corminboeuf Mélanie 84 9.30 9.208.80 8.05Domdidier15. 35.35FR

Von Ballmoos Carole 83 9.35 8.808.85 8.20Neuchâtel Gym16. 35.20NE

Carro Déborah 77 9.10 8.858.80 8.00Attalens17. 34.75FR

Cruchon Alexandra 89 8.80 8.708.90 8.20St-Prex18. 34.60VD

Christen Joëlle 85 9.10 8.058.65 8.70Chêne Gym GE19. 34.50GE

Morand Cloé 89 8.75 8.858.75 8.00St-Prex20. 34.35VD

Sheppard Corélie 90 8.70 8.508.75 7.90Vevey Ancienne21. 33.85VD

Knuchel Sarah 85 8.70 7.458.20 8.60Ursy22. 32.95FR

Vassaux Prisca 96 8.90 8.008.00 7.80Yvonand-Pomy23. 32.70VD

Nançoz Sylvie 85 8.70 8.507.95 7.35Val d Illiez24. 32.50VS
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Savary Antonin 02 9.35 9.609.40 9.30 9.20Sâles1. 46.85 ORFR

Grandgirard Louis 99 9.20 8.859.30 9.25 9.25Cugy-Vesin2. 45.85 ARGENTFR

Corthésy Raoul 00 9.30 9.009.15 9.15 8.80Vevey JP3. 45.40 BRONZEVD

Maillard Arnaud 00 9.30 9.109.25 8.55 9.10Bulle4. 45.30 *FR

Maret Kevin 02 9.15 9.008.90 8.85 9.00Fully Amis-Gym5. 44.90 *VS

Gremaud Maxime 01 9.15 8.909.15 9.05 8.55Sâles6. 44.80 *FR

Jaton Arthur 96 9.10 8.809.40 9.15 8.25Yverdon AG7. 44.70 *VD

Rivaletto Simon 99 9.00 8.858.85 9.25 8.75Vevey Ancienne 44.70 *VD

Ravey Noé 01 8.75 9.008.95 8.55 9.30Chavornay-La-Sarraz9. 44.55 *VD

Rey Simon 02 8.40 9.059.10 9.25 8.75Ardon 44.55 *VS

Troxler Elias 00 8.90 9.058.75 9.05 8.80Vevey Ancienne 44.55 *VD

Deillon Guillaume 99 9.40 8.159.00 9.50 8.35Ursy12. 44.40 *FR

Casagrande Alexis 02 8.80 8.958.75 9.25 8.65Uvrier-Sports 44.40 *VS

Moret Julien 97 8.70 8.759.00 9.40 8.50Aigle-Alliance14. 44.35 *VD

Girardin Dylan 99 8.90 8.908.75 8.65 9.15Renens 44.35 *VD

Daeniker Antoine 98 8.90 8.759.35 9.30 7.80Veyrier16. 44.10 *GE

Shabalin Danylo 99 9.05 9.159.00 8.70 8.15Yverdon AG17. 44.05 *VD

Pittet Stive 99 9.00 9.009.05 8.55 8.45Vevey JP 44.05 *VD

Camporini Guillaume 97 8.55 8.459.45 9.10 8.40Veyrier19. 43.95 *GE

Mader Théo 98 8.65 9.308.80 8.75 8.45Veyrier 43.95 *GE

Milanesi Loris 99 8.95 9.258.70 9.00 8.00Vevey Ancienne21. 43.90VD

Raveau Luca 00 9.25 8.258.85 8.95 8.55Ecublens Actigym22. 43.85VD

Reveley Nicolas 00 8.85 8.708.75 9.10 8.45Vevey Ancienne 43.85VD

Kellerhals Gaëtan 99 8.80 8.758.75 8.90 8.65Lancy 43.85GE

Jaccard Corentin 00 9.20 8.608.60 8.50 8.75Chernex25. 43.65VD

Barraud Axel 02 9.15 8.408.65 8.85 8.60Lausanne Bourgeoise 43.65VD

Cand Romain 99 8.60 9.108.70 8.80 8.45Yverdon AG 43.65VD

Roch Damien 01 9.05 8.458.60 9.40 8.00Lancy28. 43.50GE

Goncalves Francisco 98 9.10 9.358.85 8.70 7.50Ardon 43.50VS

Schreyer Jonas 99 9.30 8.508.90 8.70 7.95Yverdon AG30. 43.35VD

Saudan Dorian 99 8.85 8.408.65 8.60 8.70Attalens31. 43.20FR

Pinard Robin 00 8.80 8.658.90 9.30 7.45Chavornay-La-Sarraz32. 43.10VD

Vonlanthen Jérémy 99 8.55 8.808.60 8.50 8.45Domdidier33. 42.90FR

Durand Romain 01 9.05 8.658.80 8.70 7.65St-Prex34. 42.85VD

Dal Zotto Julien 01 8.30 8.658.20 8.85 8.85Nyon 42.85VD

Zürcher Adrien 00 8.75 9.058.70 8.70 7.55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F36. 42.75NE

Roux Noah 01 8.00 9.058.90 8.45 8.25Uvrier-Sports37. 42.65VS

Liechti Killian 00 8.75 8.458.45 9.05 7.95Neuchâtel Gym 42.65NE

Briefer Adrien 00 9.10 8.558.80 8.05 7.80Veyrier39. 42.30GE

Sigg Bryan 01 9.35 8.558.70 8.20 7.35Bulle40. 42.15FR

Marchard Quentin 02 8.65 8.708.45 8.60 7.25Lancy41. 41.65GE

Zimmer Miguel 98 8.50 7.208.75 9.20 7.95Gym La Coudre42. 41.60NE

Bucher Tom 99 8.65 8.108.70 8.40 7.25Fribourg-Ancienne43. 41.10FR

Lutz Mathieu 98 8.40 8.509.00 7.95 7.15Veyrier44. 41.00GE

Donzé Martin 00 8.35 8.308.65 7.90 7.40Chézard-St-Martin45. 40.60NE

Aellen Raphaël 01 8.35 8.208.30 8.15 7.35Couvet46. 40.35NE

Gavillet Damien 99 8.50 8.358.70 8.20 6.55Ursy47. 40.30FR

Sancey Louis 03 8.40 7.308.75 8.65 6.85Les Verrières48. 39.95NE

Salvia Kevin 01 8.00 7.808.45 8.40 7.00Chézard-St-Martin49. 39.65NE

Pesenti Mirco 00 8.15 6.758.45 8.50 6.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F50. 38.80NE
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Raboud Grégoire 97 8.35 9.559.35 9.55 9.25Lancy1. 46.05 ORGE

Rosati Nicolas 97 9.60 9.059.25 8.85 9.15Morges2. 45.90 ARGENTVD

Méan Romain 98 9.40 9.259.45 9.05 8.45Vevey JP3. 45.60 BRONZEVD

Herdé Timothée 96 9.15 9.009.40 9.25 8.70Pully4. 45.50 *VD

Kilchoer Lucas 98 9.30 8.759.40 8.85 8.85Bulle5. 45.15 *FR

Wanlop Kame 97 9.15 8.409.60 9.40 8.45Domdidier6. 45.00 *FR

Froidevaux Garry 00 9.30 8.359.20 9.30 8.85Corsier-Corseaux 45.00 *VD

Tâche Alexandre 99 9.05 8.609.55 8.60 8.95Vevey Ancienne8. 44.75 *VD

Gacon Jonny 96 9.10 8.809.15 8.70 9.00Ursy 44.75 *FR

Beaupied Wesley-Loga 97 8.60 9.159.20 8.75 9.00Vevey Ancienne10. 44.70 *VD

Hoffer Quentin 98 9.15 8.359.35 8.80 9.00Bulle11. 44.65 *FR

Grand Louis 98 9.20 8.309.45 9.25 8.40Bulle12. 44.60 *FR

Geinoz Romain 97 8.95 8.209.20 9.00 9.25Sâles 44.60 *FR

Derivaz Jeremy 96 8.80 8.759.35 8.75 8.90Pully14. 44.55 *VD

Dahan Nicolas 96 8.55 8.858.95 8.75 9.35Lancy15. 44.45 *GE

Emmeneger Alec 98 9.25 8.708.95 8.70 8.85St-Prex 44.45 *VD

Loutan Baptiste 97 8.90 8.558.95 9.15 8.90Lancy 44.45 *GE

Matthys Frédéric 98 8.95 8.959.05 9.00 8.50Vevey JP 44.45 *VD

Hess Jan 97 8.65 8.759.05 8.75 9.05Fribourg-Ancienne19. 44.25 *FR

Richard Allan 98 8.95 8.558.95 8.85 8.90Yverdon Ancienne20. 44.20VD

Tosco Loïc 98 9.40 8.809.20 8.55 8.10Veyrier21. 44.05GE

Bochud Jérémy 95 9.20 8.808.85 8.65 8.55Attalens 44.05FR

Menoud Léo 97 8.90 8.658.85 9.10 8.40St-Prex23. 43.90VD

Gavillet Nicolas 97 8.90 8.508.95 8.30 9.05Morges24. 43.70VD

Saudan Maxime 96 8.80 8.308.90 9.20 8.40Lancy25. 43.60GE

Bujard Sven 98 8.70 8.558.65 9.20 8.50Bussigny 43.60VD

Marendaz Romain 96 8.85 8.409.10 8.65 8.60Yverdon AG 43.60VD

Fuog David 99 9.25 8.558.10 8.45 9.20Massongex28. 43.55VS

Gaillard Simon 99 9.15 8.059.15 9.15 8.05Uvrier-Sports 43.55VS

Sancey Clément 00 8.75 8.408.70 8.90 8.65Les Verrières30. 43.40NE

Volet Mike 98 8.65 8.458.85 8.45 8.95Corsier-Corseaux31. 43.35VD

Kühnen Jonathan 95 8.85 8.109.25 8.70 8.25Attalens32. 43.15FR

Kleiner Mathia 98 8.90 7.809.05 8.85 8.45St-Prex33. 43.05VD

Beutler Mathieu 97 8.75 7.908.80 8.75 8.80St-Prex34. 43.00VD

Tschanz Clifford 97 9.25 7.709.10 8.85 8.05Domdidier35. 42.95FR

Althaus Loïc 98 8.45 8.309.00 9.00 7.90Vevey Ancienne36. 42.65VD

Mack Felix 97 9.05 7.559.05 8.55 8.15St-Prex37. 42.35VD

Huber Johan 00 8.35 8.108.55 8.55 8.70Yvonand-Pomy38. 42.25VD

Reymond Quentin 99 8.45 8.408.70 8.15 8.50Massongex39. 42.20VS

Foulon Valentin 97 8.50 8.458.80 8.50 7.70Savagnier40. 41.95NE

Van Cauwenbergh Steph 99 8.80 8.008.65 8.45 7.95Corsier-Corseaux41. 41.85VD

Rossier Gaëtan 96 8.55 8.257.85 9.00 8.10Ursy42. 41.75FR

Eichenberger Noah 01 8.30 7.958.75 8.35 8.35Massongex43. 41.70VS

Kellerhals Thibaud 96 8.10 7.358.50 8.80 8.65Lancy44. 41.40GE

Michaud Lucas 00 8.60 7.658.25 8.65 8.10Gym La Coudre45. 41.25NE

Monnier Caryl 98 8.60 7.258.35 8.70 8.00Chézard-St-Martin46. 40.90NE

Rossier Benjamin 00 8.50 7.808.80 8.05 7.55Savagnier47. 40.70NE

Chollet Mathieu 99 7.40 7.608.00 8.70 8.30Chézard-St-Martin48. 40.00NE

Dussez Axel 99 6.75 7.658.60 8.55 8.30Val d Illiez49. 39.85VS
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Moix Vincent 96 9.10 9.509.75 9.50 9.30Vevey Ancienne1. 47.15 ORVD

Talon Alexis 96 9.05 9.159.80 9.35 9.30Chavornay-La-Sarraz2. 46.65 ARGENTVD

Gogniat Thibaut 97 9.45 9.009.60 9.20 9.30Fémina Glovelier3. 46.55 BRONZEJU

Rivaletto Adrien 93 8.60 8.459.35 9.60 9.30Vevey Ancienne4. 45.30 *VD

Casenave Anthony 96 9.00 8.859.25 9.25 8.65Bulle5. 45.00 *FR

Charrière Julien 96 9.00 8.459.55 9.25 8.70Bulle6. 44.95 *FR

Rufatti Matthieu 95 8.80 8.709.75 8.65 8.90Vevey Ancienne7. 44.80 *VD

Kaufmann Nathan 95 9.05 8.459.55 8.75 9.00Vevey JP 44.80 *VD

Recordon Steven 95 9.05 8.659.40 8.85 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F9. 44.55 *NE

Hofer David 94 8.75 8.808.60 9.35 8.95Moudon-St-Cierges10. 44.45 *VD

Durand Jérôme 96 9.10 8.308.60 9.45 8.90St-Prex11. 44.35 *VD

Sooknah Killian 93 8.70 8.259.00 9.20 9.15La Tour-de-Peilz12. 44.30 *VD

Sebhatu Yonas 94 8.75 8.359.10 9.00 8.95Gym La Coudre13. 44.15 *NE

Conrad Jean-Michel 95 8.65 8.159.35 9.15 8.80Yverdon AG14. 44.10 *VD

Jungo Steve 96 9.20 7.609.20 9.00 9.10Domdidier 44.10 *FR

Rösti Alex 95 8.70 8.508.70 9.35 8.80Yvonand-Pomy16. 44.05 *VD

Auderset Yann 97 8.70 8.159.50 8.60 9.00Fribourg-Ancienne17. 43.95 *FR

Vogel Thibaud 95 9.25 8.508.45 8.95 8.75Chézard-St-Martin18. 43.90 *NE

Dessarzin Mathieu 97 8.45 8.459.35 8.90 8.45Yvonand-Pomy19. 43.60 *VD

Huguenin Loris 95 8.50 8.908.85 8.85 8.50Veyrier 43.60 *GE

Tschanz Quentin 97 8.80 8.159.15 8.75 8.70Yverdon Ancienne21. 43.55VD

Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8.95 8.459.05 8.70 8.20Chézard-St-Martin22. 43.35NE

Butty Antoine 95 8.90 8.708.90 8.30 8.50Ursy23. 43.30FR

Cerini Benoït 93 8.85 7.708.65 9.05 8.95Veyrier24. 43.20GE

Thiébaud Florian 95 8.60 8.459.50 8.50 8.05Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F25. 43.10NE

Davis Benjamin 96 9.00 8.008.85 9.15 8.05St-Prex26. 43.05VD

Piovanno Maximilien 96 8.65 7.909.00 9.05 8.45Yverdon AG 43.05VD

Ducraux Eliott 94 8.70 8.108.80 9.00 8.45Vevey JP 43.05VD

Lavanchy Ryan 94 8.35 8.208.70 9.10 8.65Gym La Coudre29. 43.00NE

Perret Clément 95 9.15 7.758.80 7.90 9.10Chézard-St-Martin30. 42.70NE

Gerber Fabien 95 8.55 8.159.25 9.20 7.50Yverdon AG31. 42.65VD

Favre Steven 97 7.70 7.609.05 9.30 8.75Gym La Coudre32. 42.40NE

Nissille Maxime 98 8.75 8.108.95 8.70 7.90Bulle 42.40FR

Walter Joël 96 8.30 8.258.60 8.85 8.40St-Prex 42.40VD

Gailland Loris 99 9.15 8.708.70 7.65 8.15Ardon35. 42.35VS

Sampaio Julien 96 8.30 7.958.50 8.75 8.55Martigny-Aurore36. 42.05VS

Valette Lucas 98 8.90 8.608.90 8.10 7.15Sion AG 13*37. 41.65VS

Rausis Romain 96 8.50 7.408.95 8.25 8.40Fully Amis-Gym38. 41.50VS

Zutter Jonathan 98 8.95 7.608.15 8.20 8.40Nyon39. 41.30VD

Bacso Gaëtan 95 8.25 7.808.30 8.90 8.00Yverdon AG40. 41.25VD

Cretton Mathieu 95 8.70 7.807.95 8.90 7.55Martigny-Aurore41. 40.90VS

Mauron Julien 95 7.90 8.008.30 8.10 8.55Ursy42. 40.85FR

Michel Eliot 95 8.60 7.358.55 8.60 7.25Ursy43. 40.35FR

Mietta Loris 96 8.95 7.258.05 8.90 7.00Corsier-Corseaux44. 40.15VD

Vassant Luc 96 8.40 7.308.15 8.55 7.50Veyrier45. 39.90GE

Chambaz Vincent 97 8.65 7.558.25 7.95 7.45Nyon46. 39.85VD

Del Perugia David 93 8.00 7.108.70 7.80 7.70Lancy47. 39.30GE

Adam Loïc 94 7.45 7.708.70 5.25 8.20Lancy48. 37.30GE
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Gendroz Damien 94 9.35 9.409.05 9.35 9.40Yvonand-Pomy1. 46.55 ORVD

Pernin Florian 92 9.10 9.159.40 9.10 9.35Vevey Ancienne2. 46.10 ARGENTVD

Le Noëne Jérôme 96 9.60 9.309.40 8.60 9.05Yvonand-Pomy3. 45.95 BRONZEVD

Schrago Yoann 94 9.20 8.709.20 9.45 9.40Yverdon Ancienne 45.95 BRONZEVD

Brönimann Jérôme 94 9.60 9.059.20 9.30 8.55Vevey JP5. 45.70 *VD

Bensaber Rafik 92 9.00 9.209.10 9.30 9.05Vevey Ancienne6. 45.65 *VD

Theurillat David 92 9.30 9.159.25 9.00 8.70Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F7. 45.40 *NE

Thierrin Ronny 96 9.45 9.108.90 8.85 9.00Sion AG 13*8. 45.30 *VS

Schmoutz Christian 93 9.55 8.359.10 8.90 8.80Vevey Ancienne9. 44.70VD

Juvet Quentin 93 9.50 8.758.30 9.30 8.50Chézard-St-Martin10. 44.35NE

Jacquat Antoine 95 9.25 9.058.70 8.80 8.50Bulle11. 44.30FR

Jaccard Julien 88 8.75 8.908.70 8.75 8.70Vevey Ancienne12. 43.80VD

Nolet Bastien 95 8.95 8.659.15 8.35 8.60Ardon13. 43.70VS

Guillaume Nicolas 90 8.95 8.508.75 8.65 8.45Ursy14. 43.30FR

Théraulaz Cyril 94 9.15 8.608.50 8.55 8.40Ursy15. 43.20FR

Defferrard Arnaud 94 9.20 8.408.75 8.85 7.80Bulle16. 43.00FR

Mottiez Gaëtan 92 9.10 8.808.60 8.25 8.25Monthey 43.00VS

Porta Maxime 93 8.90 8.459.25 8.55 7.25Vevey Ancienne18. 42.40VD

Stauber Matthias 93 9.25 7.408.90 7.75 8.75Corsier-Corseaux19. 42.05VD

Baechler Simon 90 8.40 8.508.70 8.40 8.00Cugy-Vesin20. 42.00FR

Kumar Varun 94 8.50 8.758.50 8.55 7.40Gym La Coudre21. 41.70NE

Loutan Robin 92 9.15 8.358.45 8.40 6.25Lancy22. 40.60GE

C7 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Bourquenoud Pierre 89 9.65 9.259.50 9.65 9.30Charmey1. 47.35 ORFR

Delay Justin 91 9.40 9.759.05 9.60 9.30Yverdon AG2. 47.10 ARGENTVD

Buchi Francis 91 9.50 9.808.85 9.35 9.30Bussigny3. 46.80 BRONZEVD

Bovey Cédric 83 9.05 9.008.80 9.40 9.10Vevey Ancienne4. 45.35 *VD

Borella Silvio 70 9.70 9.108.35 8.80 9.25Sion AG 13*5. 45.20 *VS

Bovet Dylan 93 9.20 8.709.40 9.05 8.70Ursy6. 45.05 *FR

Duruz Yannick 88 8.85 9.009.00 9.60 8.15Cugy-Vesin7. 44.60 *FR

Valette Xavier 89 9.20 9.308.45 9.35 8.20Sion AG 13*8. 44.50 *VS

Bersier Jonathan 86 9.15 8.608.70 9.40 8.45Cugy-Vesin9. 44.30FR

Durussel Quentin 88 8.80 8.258.95 9.30 8.90Yvonand-Pomy10. 44.20VD

Léger Germain 85 9.40 8.508.60 8.80 8.75Sion AG 13*11. 44.05VS

Berger Fabrice 84 8.65 8.508.80 8.60 9.35Veyrier12. 43.90GE

Koetschet Julien 86 8.55 9.108.75 8.80 8.70Vevey Ancienne 43.90VD

Depallens Nicolas 89 9.10 8.458.40 9.10 8.75Vevey Ancienne14. 43.80VD

Oechslin Patrick 87 8.25 9.058.70 8.95 8.65Chardonne-Jongny15. 43.60VD

Jacot Matthieu 90 8.25 9.008.50 8.75 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F16. 43.15NE

Cuerel Guillaume 91 8.65 9.008.25 9.45 7.60Yverdon AG17. 42.95VD

Fournier Loïc 90 8.40 8.708.25 9.10 8.50Vevey JP 42.95VD

Aeberhard Jeff 91 8.85 7.858.10 8.80 8.15Yverdon AG19. 41.75VD

Baechler Loïc 87 8.65 7.708.25 9.00 7.80Cugy-Vesin20. 41.40FR

Maillard Christophe 88 8.10 8.108.00 9.00 8.00Vevey Ancienne21. 41.20VD

Lereche Christophe 91 8.00 7.157.55 8.80 7.75Yverdon AG22. 39.25VD

CD/H : Hommes Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Bersier Cédric 77 9.25 9.509.55 9.60 9.30Cugy-Vesin1. 47.20 ORFR

Corminboeuf Benoît 76 8.80 9.259.20 9.15 8.95Domdidier2. 45.35 ARGENTFR

Schoenberger Guy 73 8.75 9.209.00 9.25 8.90Vevey JP3. 45.10 BRONZEVD

Reuse Patrice 72 8.85 8.559.05 9.25 9.30Vevey Ancienne4. 45.00VD

Gavin Gérald 81 9.15 8.708.90 8.70 8.90Chardonne-Jongny5. 44.35VD

Duvoisin Jérôme 80 7.95 7.808.10 9.40 9.20Bussigny6. 42.45VD

Iannello Gaetano 82 8.65 8.008.80 8.65 8.30Corsier-Corseaux7. 42.40VD

Crisinel Julien 82 8.85 8.157.45 8.35 8.45Moudon-St-Cierges8. 41.25VD



Fête romande de gymnastique 

08 au 10 et 15 au 17 juin 2012

Neuchâtel  et Colombier

 Associa!on FRG12 Neuchâtel
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Championnat romand agrès 

CRA

Concours par équipes - Agrès féminin

AN ST BFSO

Equipes C3

1. 148.3037.10 36.65 36.7037.85Vaud

Vouillamoz Christelle 99 9.60 9.059.30 9.45VD 37.40

Richard Océane 01 9.30 9.259.30 9.45VD 37.30

Meirim Fanny 02 9.50 9.209.30 9.10VD 37.10

Oppliger Maélane 01 9.45 9.209.20 8.65VD 36.50

2. 145.8535.85 35.95 36.9037.15Valais

Rosa Emma 01 9.60 9.309.30 9.40VS 37.60

Melly Ludivine 01 9.45 9.508.80 8.80VS 36.55

Berclaz Lucie 03 9.10 9.108.95 8.85VS 36.00

Claret Larissa 01 9.00 9.008.80 8.90VS 35.70

3. 144.6535.80 35.90 36.1036.85Neuchâtel

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9.40 9.358.90 8.90NE 36.55

Sollberger Noémie 01 9.15 8.859.05 9.30NE 36.35

Anker Manon 00 9.20 9.258.75 8.85NE 36.05

Roehrich Aurélie 03 9.10 8.659.10 8.85NE 35.70

4. 144.1035.85 33.45 37.4037.40Genève

Savoldelli Léa 01 9.40 9.208.85 8.95GE 36.40

Gigliotti Noémy 02 9.50 9.609.00 8.25GE 36.35

Evéquoz Solène 00 9.10 9.259.10 8.35GE 35.80

Dumps Célestine 00 9.40 9.358.90 7.90GE 35.55

5. 144.0035.65 35.15 36.1037.10Fribourg

Galster Emmy 03 9.35 9.009.10 8.90FR 36.35

Ruffieux Laetitia 00 8.90 9.358.75 9.00FR 36.00

Oberson Jeanne 01 9.35 8.958.90 8.65FR 35.85

Graber Amélie 00 9.50 8.808.90 8.60FR 35.80

6. 139.6035.05 34.15 35.7034.70Jura - Jura bernois

Willemin Olivia 00 8.80 9.158.90 8.40JU 35.25

Reinhardt Manon 00 8.10 9.159.10 8.80JU 35.15

Kessi Chloé 98 8.80 8.608.80 8.55JB 34.75

Seuret Eloïse 02 9.00 8.808.25 8.40JB 34.45
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Concours par équipes - Agrès féminin

AN ST BFSO

Equipes C4

1. 148.1536.60 36.45 37.2537.85Fribourg

Tebaldi Sarah 00 9.60 9.309.30 9.10FR 37.30

Jung Camille 99 9.30 9.509.30 8.95FR 37.05

Mrazek Iliana 99 9.50 9.109.05 9.30FR 36.95

Pugin Chloé 01 9.45 9.358.95 9.10FR 36.85

2. 145.9536.70 36.20 36.5036.55Vaud

Berchem Lara 98 9.00 9.259.30 9.10VD 36.65

Bally Laurine 98 9.15 9.209.30 8.90VD 36.55

Choffat Camille 99 9.45 9.308.95 8.70VD 36.40

Cardot Emilie 99 8.95 8.759.15 9.50VD 36.35

3. 145.3536.30 36.65 36.8035.60Jura - Jura bernois

Andrea Noémi 01 9.45 9.159.00 9.30JB 36.90

Domon Lola 99 8.95 9.259.05 8.95JU 36.20

Boillat Adèle 99 8.45 9.309.10 9.30JU 36.15

Maître Oriane 00 8.75 9.109.15 9.10JU 36.10

4. 144.2035.30 35.95 36.6036.35Genève

Rothen Justine 00 9.20 9.459.25 8.50GE 36.40

Salgado Mathilde 00 9.35 8.858.50 9.35GE 36.05

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.05 9.008.60 9.25GE 35.90

Salihu Nora 97 8.75 9.308.95 8.85GE 35.85

5. 142.3036.10 34.75 35.8535.60Valais

Quinodoz Lauryn 00 9.55 9.259.50 8.90VS 37.20

Theytaz Kayline 00 9.15 8.958.95 8.40VS 35.45

Reinert Léonie 99 8.35 8.858.90 8.80VS 34.90

Maître Selva 97 8.55 8.808.75 8.65VS 34.75

Chenoux Line 98 8.75 9.008.60 8.40VS

6. 141.0034.80 34.00 35.6536.55Neuchâtel

Ruchat Gimmi Mégane 02 9.35 9.108.80 8.50NE 35.75

Amez-Droz Chloé 99 9.00 9.008.90 8.75NE 35.65

Vuille Anaïs 00 8.95 8.708.45 8.70NE 34.80

Waeber Mélyssa 01 9.25 8.858.65 8.05NE 34.80
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Concours par équipes - Agrès féminin

AN ST BFSO

Equipes C5

1. 148.3536.20 36.65 37.5537.95Jura - Jura bernois

Jeambrun Léa 98 9.70 9.909.55 9.10JU 38.25

Montavon Pauline 97 9.25 9.609.60 9.40JU 37.85

Lachat Marine 98 9.40 8.909.25 8.80JU 36.35

Martin Elise 98 9.60 9.157.80 9.35JU 35.90

2. 146.6035.10 36.35 37.5037.65Fribourg

Bonnet Marie 97 9.50 9.458.95 9.40FR 37.30

Bays Joséphine 97 9.15 9.708.65 9.25FR 36.75

Pugin Marie 98 9.50 9.258.80 8.80FR 36.35

Jaquet Lucie 98 9.50 9.108.70 8.90FR 36.20

3. 146.3036.85 35.85 36.2037.40Neuchâtel

Amez-Droz Océane 98 9.40 9.109.45 9.10NE 37.05

Clerc Emilie 99 9.35 9.559.15 8.80NE 36.85

Berthoud Marine 99 9.15 9.209.25 8.75NE 36.35

Trian Alessia 98 9.50 8.359.00 9.20NE 36.05

4. 145.6534.45 36.45 37.2537.50Valais

Micheloud Méline 00 9.30 9.458.60 9.60VS 36.95

Gay Elodie 99 9.30 9.558.35 9.20VS 36.40

Jan Malika 96 9.60 8.908.85 8.90VS 36.25

De Riedmatten Yasmine 97 9.30 9.358.65 8.75VS 36.05

5. 143.5035.45 35.95 35.6036.50Vaud

Rufatti Morena 97 9.15 9.309.15 8.65VD 36.25

Bussard Julia 00 9.25 8.958.35 9.45VD 36.00

Dobrosauljovic Tamara 98 8.80 9.109.15 8.60VD 35.65

Porchet Katia 96 9.30 8.258.80 9.25VD 35.60

6. 141.7035.05 34.25 35.5036.90Genève

Robert-Nicoud Elodie 97 9.25 9.008.50 8.90GE 35.65

Herbert Laura 97 9.30 8.758.55 9.00GE 35.60

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 9.25 9.209.30 7.80GE 35.55

Scherrer Maude 98 9.10 8.558.70 8.55GE 34.90
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Concours par équipes - Agrès féminin

AN ST BFSO

Equipes C6

1. 148.3036.95 36.85 36.9037.60Fribourg

Bays Sidonie 96 9.55 9.459.50 9.35FR 37.85

Oberson Jeanne 96 9.80 9.209.55 9.10FR 37.65

Glannaz Léa 97 9.50 9.009.20 9.40FR 37.10

Blanc Angélique 96 8.75 9.258.70 9.00FR 35.70

2. 146.6537.25 36.85 35.9536.60Jura - Jura bernois

Stornetta Celma 96 9.55 9.609.35 9.45JU 37.95

Schori Shannon 97 9.40 9.309.35 9.10JU 37.15

Vincenzi Jordane 96 9.15 9.159.50 9.10JU 36.90

Jeambrun Linsey 96 8.50 7.909.05 9.20JU 34.65

3. 146.2536.70 36.25 36.8036.50Neuchâtel

Deagostini Lara 98 9.40 9.259.40 9.25NE 37.30

Marchand Morgane 96 9.25 9.109.35 9.40NE 37.10

Choffat Chloé 96 9.35 9.058.65 9.10NE 36.15

Delacour Gwennaelle 97 8.50 9.409.30 8.50NE 35.70

4. 145.3536.85 36.50 35.4036.60Valais

Ruffiner Svenia 95 9.05 9.209.55 9.25VS 37.05

Pralong Audrey 97 9.40 8.959.05 9.40VS 36.80

Formaz Florence 96 9.40 8.859.15 8.65VS 36.05

Maret Estelle 95 8.75 8.409.10 9.20VS 35.45

5. 144.7036.90 35.65 35.2536.90Vaud

Gigandet Marion 98 9.75 9.059.35 8.30VD 36.45

Jan Morgane 95 9.20 9.059.25 8.85VD 36.35

Schmoutz Tania 95 8.80 8.459.40 9.45VD 36.10

Pagnoux Elise 94 9.15 8.708.90 9.05VD 35.80

6. 144.3536.20 37.15 35.4535.55Genève

Pasquettaz Gwenaëlle 96 9.30 8.809.00 9.55GE 36.65

Chamoux Manon 98 8.50 9.159.15 9.20GE 36.00

Pacarizi Kaltrina 97 9.10 8.608.95 9.20GE 35.85

Villeneuve Amandine 96 8.65 8.909.10 9.20GE 35.85
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CRA

Concours par équipes - Agrès féminin

AN ST BFSO

Equipes C7

1. 149.2537.20 36.95 37.8537.25Neuchâtel

Evard Océane 91 9.35 9.759.50 9.50NE 38.10

Detraz Thelma 96 9.55 9.309.45 9.00NE 37.30

Bourquin Rachel 90 9.10 9.309.25 9.35NE 37.00

Jeckelmann Marie-Noëlle 96 9.25 9.509.00 9.10NE 36.85

2. 147.1536.80 36.45 36.4537.45Vaud

Jaccard Sandy 93 9.80 9.608.80 9.20VD 37.40

Zeender Margaux 88 9.20 9.409.50 9.15VD 37.25

Pilloud Céline 95 9.15 8.909.35 9.10VD 36.50

Bichet Sabrina 85 9.30 8.559.15 9.00VD 36.00

3. 145.9536.10 36.05 36.9536.85Valais

Reymond Amélie 87 9.45 9.659.00 9.20VS 37.30

Théodoloz Marie 95 9.15 9.259.20 9.25VS 36.85

Pradegan Jessica 89 9.35 9.309.05 9.10VS 36.80

Guigoz Amandine 95 8.90 8.758.85 8.50VS 35.00

4. 143.1536.55 34.65 35.1536.80Fribourg

Bersier Oria 91 9.30 9.158.95 9.15FR 36.55

Schneider Florence 91 9.50 8.709.25 9.05FR 36.50

Epper Pascale 94 9.40 8.859.35 8.50FR 36.10

Gisler Justine 89 8.60 8.459.00 7.95FR 34.00

5. 140.7035.85 33.50 35.6035.75Genève

Taverna Natascia 80 9.65 9.809.45 8.85GE 37.75

Pacarizi Elona 93 8.80 9.209.25 9.10GE 36.35

Schuppisser Jacqueline 88 8.80 8.708.90 7.65GE 34.05

Veuthez Olivia 94 8.50 7.908.25 7.90GE 32.55
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AN ST BFSO

Equipes CD/H

1. 146.7036.20 37.25 35.8537.40Vaud

Calame Aurélie 87 9.65 9.258.90 9.60VD 37.40

Blanc Fanny 92 9.20 9.259.20 9.45VD 37.10

Vaudaux Ariane 82 9.30 8.759.20 9.50VD 36.75

Depallens Vanessa 91 9.25 8.608.90 8.70VD 35.45

2. 145.2036.35 35.00 36.8037.05Fribourg

Moret Marlyse 85 9.55 9.259.30 8.60FR 36.70

Gianocca Viviana 86 9.50 9.109.05 8.60FR 36.25

Noorjan Shérine 85 8.80 9.309.10 8.95FR 36.15

Amado Sonia 84 9.20 9.158.90 8.85FR 36.10
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Concours par équipes - Agrès masculin

AN ST BFSO BP

Equipes C3

1. 182.8037.10 36.15 36.4537.00Fribourg 36.00

Savary Antonin 02 9.35 9.609.40 9.30FR 46.859.20

Grandgirard Louis 99 9.20 8.859.30 9.25FR 45.859.25

Maillard Arnaud 00 9.30 9.109.25 8.55FR 45.309.10

Gremaud Maxime 01 9.15 8.909.15 9.05FR 44.808.55

2. 179.3536.35 36.10 35.6536.15Vaud 35.00

Corthésy Raoul 00 9.30 9.009.15 9.15VD 45.408.80

Jaton Arthur 96 9.10 8.809.40 9.15VD 44.708.25

Rivaletto Simon 99 9.00 8.858.85 9.25VD 44.708.75

Troxler Elias 00 8.90 9.058.75 9.05VD 44.558.80

Ravey Noé 01 8.75 9.008.95 8.55VD 9.30

3. 177.3535.60 36.05 36.3535.45Valais 34.00

Maret Kevin 02 9.15 9.008.90 8.85VS 44.909.00

Rey Simon 02 8.40 9.059.10 9.25VS 44.558.75

Casagrande Alexis 02 8.80 8.958.75 9.25VS 44.408.65

Goncalves Francisco 98 9.10 9.358.85 8.70VS 43.507.50

4. 175.8536.35 36.05 35.2534.90Genève 33.00

Daeniker Antoine 98 8.90 8.759.35 9.30GE 44.107.80

Camporini Guillaume 97 8.55 8.459.45 9.10GE 43.958.40

Mader Théo 98 8.65 9.308.80 8.75GE 43.958.45

Kellerhals Gaëtan 99 8.80 8.758.75 8.90GE 43.858.65

5. 167.6034.55 34.85 33.0034.35Neuchâtel 31.00

Zürcher Adrien 00 8.75 9.058.70 8.70NE 42.757.55

Liechti Killian 00 8.75 8.458.45 9.05NE 42.657.95

Zimmer Miguel 98 8.50 7.208.75 9.20NE 41.607.95

Donzé Martin 00 8.35 8.308.65 7.90NE 40.607.40
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Concours par équipes - Agrès masculin

AN ST BFSO BP

Equipes C4

1. 182.0037.30 36.45 35.6537.45Vaud 35.00

Rosati Nicolas 97 9.60 9.059.25 8.85VD 45.909.15

Méan Romain 98 9.40 9.259.45 9.05VD 45.608.45

Herdé Timothée 96 9.15 9.009.40 9.25VD 45.508.70

Froidevaux Garry 00 9.30 8.359.20 9.30VD 45.008.85

2. 179.5537.50 35.75 34.3036.70Fribourg 35.00

Kilchoer Lucas 98 9.30 8.759.40 8.85FR 45.158.85

Wanlop Kame 97 9.15 8.409.60 9.40FR 45.008.45

Gacon Jonny 96 9.10 8.809.15 8.70FR 44.759.00

Hoffer Quentin 98 9.15 8.359.35 8.80FR 44.659.00

3. 179.0036.45 36.00 35.7535.20Genève 36.00

Raboud Grégoire 97 8.35 9.559.35 9.55GE 46.059.25

Dahan Nicolas 96 8.55 8.858.95 8.75GE 44.459.35

Loutan Baptiste 97 8.90 8.558.95 9.15GE 44.458.90

Tosco Loïc 98 9.40 8.809.20 8.55GE 44.058.10

4. 171.0034.70 34.10 32.9535.15Valais 34.00

Fuog David 99 9.25 8.558.10 8.45VS 43.559.20

Gaillard Simon 99 9.15 8.059.15 9.15VS 43.558.05

Reymond Quentin 99 8.45 8.408.70 8.15VS 42.208.50

Eichenberger Noah 01 8.30 7.958.75 8.35VS 41.708.35

5. 167.5034.10 34.75 31.7534.45Neuchâtel 32.00

Sancey Clément 00 8.75 8.408.70 8.90NE 43.408.65

Foulon Valentin 97 8.50 8.458.80 8.50NE 41.957.70

Michaud Lucas 00 8.60 7.658.25 8.65NE 41.258.10

Monnier Caryl 98 8.60 7.258.35 8.70NE 40.908.00
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Concours par équipes - Agrès masculin

AN ST BFSO BP

Equipes C5

1. 183.9038.45 37.20 35.5535.80Vaud 37.00

Moix Vincent 96 9.10 9.509.75 9.50VD 47.159.30

Talon Alexis 96 9.05 9.159.80 9.35VD 46.659.30

Rivaletto Adrien 93 8.60 8.459.35 9.60VD 45.309.30

Rufatti Matthieu 95 8.80 8.709.75 8.65VD 44.808.90

Kaufmann Nathan 95 9.05 8.459.55 8.75VD 9.00

2. 178.0037.50 36.10 33.0535.90Fribourg 35.00

Casenave Anthony 96 9.00 8.859.25 9.25FR 45.008.65

Charrière Julien 96 9.00 8.459.55 9.25FR 44.958.70

Jungo Steve 96 9.20 7.609.20 9.00FR 44.109.10

Auderset Yann 97 8.70 8.159.50 8.60FR 43.959.00

3. 175.9536.00 35.50 33.9536.00Neuchâtel 34.00

Recordon Steven 95 9.05 8.659.40 8.85NE 44.558.60

Sebhatu Yonas 94 8.75 8.359.10 9.00NE 44.158.95

Vogel Thibaud 95 9.25 8.508.45 8.95NE 43.908.75

Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8.95 8.459.05 8.70NE 43.358.20

4. 167.5535.05 32.75 32.6534.85Valais 32.00

Gailland Loris 99 9.15 8.708.70 7.65VS 42.358.15

Sampaio Julien 96 8.30 7.958.50 8.75VS 42.058.55

Valette Lucas 98 8.90 8.608.90 8.10VS 41.657.15

Rausis Romain 96 8.50 7.408.95 8.25VS 41.508.40

5. 166.0034.35 34.25 31.0033.75Genève 33.00

Huguenin Loris 95 8.50 8.908.85 8.85GE 43.608.50

Cerini Benoït 93 8.85 7.708.65 9.05GE 43.208.95

Vassant Luc 96 8.40 7.308.15 8.55GE 39.907.50

Del Perugia David 93 8.00 7.108.70 7.80GE 39.307.70



Equipes C6, C7 et CH

Concours par équipes - Agrès masculin

AN ST BFSO BP
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1. 184.8536.50 37.30 37.5036.60Vaud 37.00

Delay Justin 91 9.40 9.759.05 9.60VD 47.109.30C7

Gendroz Damien 94 9.35 9.409.05 9.35VD 46.559.40C6

Pernin Florian 92 9.10 9.159.40 9.10VD 46.109.35C6

Schoenberger Guy 73 8.75 9.209.00 9.25VD 45.108.90CD/H

2. 182.1536.50 36.70 36.3037.10Fribourg 36.00

Bourquenoud Pierre 89 9.65 9.259.50 9.65FR 47.359.30C7

Bersier Cédric 77 9.25 9.509.55 9.60FR 47.209.30CD/H

Jacquat Antoine 95 9.25 9.058.70 8.80FR 44.308.50C6

Guillaume Nicolas 90 8.95 8.508.75 8.65FR 43.308.45C6

3. 178.7034.85 35.35 36.1537.30Valais 35.00

Thierrin Ronny 96 9.45 9.108.90 8.85VS 45.309.00C6

Borella Silvio 70 9.70 9.108.35 8.80VS 45.209.25C7

Valette Xavier 89 9.20 9.308.45 9.35VS 44.508.20C7

Nolet Bastien 95 8.95 8.659.15 8.35VS 43.708.60C6



ELLE  ET  LUI TotalELLE LUI
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Léger Germain 85

9.35 9.50

Sion AG 13*1.

28.10 ORLéger Eugénie Sion AG 13*

9.159.35

9.25BF BF

Gogniat Thibaut 97

8.95 9.40

Fémina Glovelier2.

27.78 ARGENTJeambrun Léa 98 Fémina Glovelier

9.359.50

9.43BF BF

Lopez Guillaume 90

8.70 9.10

Ecublens Actigym3.

26.93 BRONZEPerez Sophie 89 Ecublens Actigym

9.159.10

9.13BF BF

Nolet Bastien 95

8.55 8.85

Ardon4.

26.45 *Guélat Eline 98 Ardon

9.208.90

9.05BF BP

Talon Alexis 96

8.55 8.95

Chavornay-La-Sarraz5.

26.43 *Porchet Katia 96 Moudon-St-Cierges

9.108.75

8.93BF BP

Crisinel Julien 82

8.00 9.00

Moudon-St-Cierges6.

26.18Beutler Chloé 94 Moudon-St-Cierges

9.059.30

9.18BAS BP

Aeberhard Jeff 91

8.00 9.25

Vevey JP7.

26.13Delavy Gaëlle 91 Vevey JP

9.158.60

8.88BF BP

Corthésy Raoul 00

8.45 8.60

Vevey JP8.

26.00Jayet Jasmine 00 Vevey JP

8.659.25

8.95BF BP

Schneider Xavier 87

8.55 7.80

Aigle-Alliance9.

25.43La Mendola Rachel 89 Aigle-Alliance

8.959.20

9.08BAS BF

Cretton Mathieu 95

7.60 9.10

Martigny-Aurore10.

25.33Gillioz Emilie 97 Martigny-Aurore

8.608.65

8.63BF BP

Gailland Loris 99

7.80 8.85

Ardon11.

25.05Mittaz Margaux 99 Ardon

8.558.25

8.40BF BP

Borloz Nathan 03

7.80 8.35

Aigle-Alliance12.

24.90Pacheco Djémie 01 Aigle-Alliance

8.409.10

8.75BF BF

Alberton Nicola 82

7.80 8.25

St-Prex13.

24.63Roepke Magdalena 94 St-Prex

8.358.80

8.58BAS BP

Raveau Luca 00

7.25 8.70

Ecublens Actigym14.

24.43Knaelmann Juli 01 Ecublens Actigym

8.358.60

8.48BF BF


